MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department-August-2017

S Date | Day& Time | Topic | Name of teacher |
o 2 I() 3 prn
|. | 2417 Wednesday Lecture-Vesiculobullous Dr.R.P.Gaikwad
WET disorders
bt 8/17 Thursday Journal club Dr.Swapnil
3.1 4/8/17 Friday Seminar-Retinoids in Dr.Zohra
ﬂ dermatology
4. 17817 Monday Case Presentation Dr.Rahul
|  5.19/8/17 Wednesday Topic discussion Dr.Ashwini g
6. | 10/8/17 | Thursday Journal club Dr.Zohra
7. 11/8/17 | Friday Seminar-Cutaneous Dr.Devayani
a ’ manifestion of diabetes
8. 16/8/17 Wednesday Lecture-Deep fungal Dr.Nithun
| | Infection
9.]18/8/17 |Friday Seminar-Cutaneous Dr.Aryamman
’ | | manfiestion of Renal disease
. /
10 21/8/17 Monday Case presentation Dr.Aryamman
11} 23/8/17 | Wednesday LectureLeprosy:classification | Dr.Subhash
P SRERCE S LT el  and clinical presentations Bharati
12 24/8/17 Thursday Journal club Dr.Devayani
| e ———————— i
i 3J 28/8/17 | Monday Topic discussion Dr.Zohra
EJO;S/I 7 | Wednesday | Lecture-Cutaneous TB Dr.R.Shinde
i IS‘; 31/8/17 | Thursday Journal club Dr.Aryamman
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